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Earlsfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacantpossession
175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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RASHID & RASHID

Solicitors , Advocates
Immlgratlon Specialists

Commissioners of Oaths

Rashid A. Khan
Solicitor (Principal)

R

«Asylum & Immigration
*New Point Based System
*Settlement Applications (ILR) - e
«Post Study Work Visa

*Nationality & Travel Documents |
*Human Rights Applications
«High Court of Appeals

- Switching Visas
* Over Stayers

- Legacy Cases

- Work Permits

- Visa Extensions
- Judicial Reviews
- Tribunal Appeals

HEAD OFFICE
190 Merton High Street , Wimbledon,London, SW19 1AX

(1 minute from South Wimbledon Tube Station)

Tel: 02085 401 666, Fax: 02085 430 534

BRANCH OFFICE
21-23 Tooting High Street , Tooting , London SW17 OSN

(1 minute from Tooting Broadway tube station)
24 Hours Emergency No: Same Day Visa Service
07878 33 5000 / 0777 4222 062 Email: law786@live.com

RASHID & RASHID LAW FIRM (SOLICITORS)
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CLASS IV: £48
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Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
Mechanical Repairs
All Makes & Models

l(Rutlish Auto Care Centra
Rutlish Road
Wimbledon - London

Tel: 020 8542 3269

R«R

CARSERVICESLTD
Abdul Rashid
Diesel & Petrol Car Specialist

Unit-15 Summerstown, SW170BQ
Tel: 020 8877 9336
Mob: 07782333760
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

April 17, 2015 — April 23, 2015

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday April 17, 2015 )

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 213-217 with
Urdu translation.

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 47.

Peace Conference: Rec. March 14, 2015.
Spanish Service: Programme no. 12.

Pushto Muzakarah: Discussion about Seerat
Hadhrat Musleh Ma’ood"™.

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Surah Al-Zumar, verses
36-53. Class no.240. Rec. April 07, 1998.

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 46.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 218-223 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith: The topic is ‘teachings of Islam
and the Holy Quran’.

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 48.

Girls Wagf-e-Nau ljtema: Rec. February 28,
2015.

The Casa Loma: Lajna Imaillah Canada presents a
guided tour on a majestic castle ‘Casa Loma’,
Rah-e-Huda: Rec. April 11, 2015.

Indonesian Service

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 67.

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Tilawat: Surah Al-Waagqiah, verses 11-25.
Seerat-un-Nabi: The topic is ‘visiting the sick.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 48.

Shotter Shondane: Rec. July 07, 2011. Part 2.
Hijrat: Programme no. 9.

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Girls Waqgf-e-Nau ljtema [R]

The Casa Loma [R]

Hljrat [R]

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda: Rec. April 11, 2015.

[ Saturday April 18, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah, verses 218-223 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Girls Wagf-e-Nau ljtema [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. April 17, 2015.

Rahe Huda [R]

Liqa Maal Arab: Session no. 47.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah, verses 224-230 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat: The topic is ‘seeking
forgiveness’.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

Inauguration Of Jamia Ahmadiyya Germany:
Rec. December 17, 2012.

International Jama'at News

Question And Answer session: Rec. September
04, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Rec. April 17, 2015.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Mumtahinah, verses 1-14.
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Shotter Shondane: Rec. February 27, 2015.
Spotlight

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

World News

Inauguration Of Jamia Ahmadiyya Germany [R]
Faith Matters: Programme no. 167.
International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Sunday April 19, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 224-230 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

Inauguration Of Jamia Ahmadiyya Germany [R]
Friday Sermon [R]

Spotlight [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no, 48.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 231-234 with
Urdu translation.

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 48.

Bustan Wagfe-Nau: Rec. June 22, 2012 in the
USA.

07:45
08:45
10:00
11:05

12:10
12:20
12:35
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:00
17:00
17:35
18:00
18:30
19:25
20:25
21:00
22:05
23:15

00:20
00:40

00:55
01:10
01:35
02:15
02:50
03:10
04:15
04:50
06:00

06:10

06:30
07:00
08:30
09:05

10:05

11:05
11:40
12:05
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00
15:35
16:00
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:55
20:25
21:55
23:35
22:55

00:00
00:15

00:25
00:45
01:15
02:50
03:15
04:15
04:50
06:00

06:15
06:30
07:00
07:35
08:35
09:00
10:00
11:05

12:10
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:00
14:55
15:30
16:00

Faith Matters: Programme no. 167.
Question & Answer Session: Rec. May 10, 1995.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered on March 21, 2014.
Tilawat: Surah As-Saff, verses 1-15.

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain [R]
Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. April 17, 2015.

Shotter Shondhane: Rec. February 27, 2011.
Bustan Waqfe-Nau [R]

Live Press Point

Kids Time: Programme no. 42.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Bustan Waqfe-Nau [R]

Faith Matters [R]

Roots To Branches

Press Point [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

Monday April 20, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqgarah, verses 231-234 with
Urdu translation.

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Bustan Waqfe-Nau [R]

Roots To Branches [R]

Muslim Scientists

Friday Sermon [R]

Open Forum: The topic is ‘the lesser Jihad’.
Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 50.

Tilawat: Surah An-Najm, verses 1-26 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Majmooa Ishtihirat: The topic is ‘writings
and announcements made by the Promised
Messiah (as)’.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

Peace Symposium: Rec. December 14, 2015.
International Jama’at News

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Rec. March
30, 1998.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon delivered on December 26, 2014.
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood Qadian

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood: Prog. no. 95.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Jumu’ah, verses 1-12.
Dars-e-Majmooa Ishtihirat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. July 03, 2009.

Bangla Shomprochar: Rec. February 28, 2015.
Azeemu Shaan Ingelab

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood [R]
Rah-e-Huda: Rec. April 18, 2015.

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Peace Symposium [R]

Somali Service: Programme no. 15.
Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood Qadian [R]
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood [R]

Tuesday April 21, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah An-Najm, verses 1-26 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Majmooa Ishtihirat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Peace Symposium [R]

Kids time: Programme no. 42.

Friday Sermon [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood Qadian [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 50.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 241-248 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no, 49.
Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau: Rec. June 23, 2012.

Alif Urdu: Programme no. 15.

Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf

Question & Answer Session: Rec. May 10, 1995.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on April 17, 2015.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Munaafiqoon, verses 1-12.
Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 167.

Shotter Shondane: Rec. February 28, 2015.
Spanish Service: Programme no. 3.

Alif Urdu: Programme no. 15.

Press Point

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:10 Noor-e-Mustafwi

17:30 Yassarnal Quran [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Bustan-e-Wagqfe Nau [R]

18:55 Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf [R]

19:30 Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on April 17, 2015.

20:30 Alif Urdu [R]

21:00 Press Point

22:00 Faith Matters [R]

22:55 Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Wednesday April 22, 2015 ]

00:00 World News

00:15 Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 241-248 with
Urdu translation.

00:25 Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

00:40 Yassarnal Quran [R]

01:05 Bustan-e-Waqfe Nau [R]

01:40 Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf [R]

02:00 Alif Urdu [Rr]

02:20 Springbrook [R]

02:45 Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

04:15 Muslim Scientists [R]

03:00 Press Point [R]

04:00 Pakistan National Assembly [R]

04:50 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 52.

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-Bagarah, verses 249-253 with
Urdu translation.

06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 34.

07:00 Jalsa Salana UK Address: Rec. December 31,
2012.

08:00 Mosha’airah

09:00 Question And Answer Session: Rec. September
04, 1996.

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:05 Friday Sermon: Swahili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on April 17, 2015.

12:10 Tilawat: Surah At-Tughaabun, verses 1-19.

12:25 Al-Tarteel [R]

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on July 03, 2009.

13:55 Shotter Shondane: Rec. March 01, 2015.

15:00 Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 67.

15:40 Kids Time: Programme no. 42.

16:15 Faith Matters: Programme no. 166.

17:25 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:25 Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

19:30 French Service: Horizons d'Islam. Episode 10

20:30 Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

21:05 Kids Time: Programme no. 42.

21:50 Friday Sermon [R]

22:55 Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. April 11, 2015.

[ Thursday April 23, 2015 ]

00:05 World News

00:25 Tilawat [R]

00:40 Al-Tarteel [R]

01:10 Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

02:15 Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

02:55 Moshaa’irah [R]

03:45 Faith Matters [R]

04:50 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 52.

06:05 Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah, verses 254-258 with
Urdu translation.

06:20 Dars-e-Malfoozat

06:30 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 49.

06:55 Inauguration Of Baitur Rahman Mosque Spain:
Rec. April 3, 2013.

08:10 Beacon Of Truth: Rec. March 08, 2015.

09:10 Tarjamatul Quran Class: Rec. April 21, 1998.

10:15 Indonesian Service

11:25 Japanese Service: Programme no. 8.

12:00 Tilawat: Surah At-Talaq, verses 1-13.

12:10 Yassarnal Quran [R]

12:50 Beacon Of Truth [R]

13:55 Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on April 17, 2015.

15:00 Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Bal Sal

15:30 Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf

15:45 Persian Service: Programme no. 24.

16:10 Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

17:30 Yassarnal Quran [R]

17:55 World News

18:15 Inauguration Of Baitur Rahman Mosque [R]

19:30 Live German Service

20:30 Faith Matters: Programme no. 168.

21:40 Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

22:45 Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTAZ2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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